Specification Sheet
CAT NO. DRIVER LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE OPTIC
LRV30T3AS40 Fixed Output 3500 30W Road
LRV60T3AS40 Fixed Output 7200 60W Road
LRV80T3AS40 Fixed Output 10800 80W Road
LRV100T3AS40 Fixed Output 13100 100W Road
LRV30T4AS40 Fixed Output 3500 30W Car Park
LRV60T4AS40 Fixed Output 7200 60W Car Park
LRV80T4AS40 Fixed Output 10800 80W Car Park
LRV100T4AS40 Fixed Output 13100 100W Car Park
LRV30T3AS40NM NEMA Socket 3500 30W Road
LRV60T3AS40NM NEMA Socket 7200 60W Road
LRV80T3AS40NM NEMA Socket 10800 80W Road
LRV100T3AS40NM NEMA Socket 13100 100W Road
LRV30T4AS40NM NEMA Socket 3500 30W Car Park
LRV60T4AS40NM NEMA Socket 7200 60W Car Park
LRV80T4AS40NM NEMA Socket 10800 80W Car Park
LRV100T4AS40NM NEMA Socket 13100 100W Car Park
Via Road Lantern | LRV.VK.02.2022
4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE 5